Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Compact Seal Cavo-In CSSCI
Product Name Compact Seal Cavo-In CSSCI
Product Group Pipe lead-trough
Product Code CSSCI
Sizes OD 63 – 160
Rubber EPDM / PUR
Steel Qualitiy 1.4301 / AISI 304 / V2A
Pressure Rating 1.5 bar / 21.8 PSI
Vacuum –
Standards Sound insulation according to
DIN 4109
Shore Resistance EPDM: 55 / PUR: 25
Temperature Range -40 to 120 °C
Radon proof
UV Resistance
Oil / petrol Resistance EPDM: , PUR:
Fire Performance Class F
Soil Suitability
Flush-mounted Suitability
Tensile Strength
Also available with KTW (drinking water) approval.
71
 CSSCI
Product
Code
KWR/KSR
Pipe-OD (mm)
ID
(mm)
Segment set of cuts
(mm)
Cable Ø
(mm)
CSSCI063-618 63 53 10 / 14 / 18 6 – 18
CSSCI075-624 75 64 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 6 – 24
CSSCI110-636 110 93 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 / 30 / 36 / 42 / 48 6 – 48
CSSCI110-648 110 93 1× 10 / 14 / 18
1× 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 / 30 / 36
1× 6 – 18
1× 6 – 36
CSSCI110-4618 110 93 4× 10 / 14 / 18  4× 6 – 48
CSSCI160-3642 160 138 3× 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 / 30 / 36 / 42 3× 6 – 42
CSSCI160-4636 160 138 4× 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 / 30 / 36 4× 6 – 36
CSSCI160-6630 160 138 6× 10 / 14 / 18 / 24 / 30 6× 6 – 30